doc  tigacdc200gd
04/24
1307 W Valley Hwy N Suite 103 Auburn, WA 98001     Phone: 253-329-2179
L12008
TIGACDC200GD
Input Power   115-230V/1/50/60
Stick AC/DC (SMAW)
TIG AC/DC (GTAW)
CC – AC/DC
What’s Included
TIG torch
Electrode Holder 200A with 10' Cable and 35-50 dinse connector
Ground Clamp 300A with 10' Cable and 35-50 dinse connector
Trigger button for TIG torch
Torch protection cover
Flow Meter
Gas Hose
Power adapter
Foot Pedal
Features
AC/DC TIG and Stick functions
User friendly digital menu for easy setup and adjustment
High frequency start and full pulse controls in both AC and DC TIG modes
AC TIG balance and frequency adjustment
TIG pre-�ow, post �ow, start/end amps, upslope and downslope adjustment
2T/4T option with included trigger button
5-200A TIG and 20-180A Stick output allows for welding of a wide
variety of materials and thicknesses
High temp and overload protection with indicator
TIG200ACDC Packages-
L12000 TIG200ACDCGD Ergo17 torch AC/DC TIG 5-200A 115/230V
L12003-1 TIG200ACDCGD  CK17 Super�ex torch AC/DC TIG 5-200A 115/230V
L12008 TIG200ACDCGD KT26 torch  AC/DC TIG 5-200A 115/230V
Optional Accessories
L25007 Welding Cart Reg
L22026 Foot Pedal amperage Control SSC 5 pin
L22027 CK26 200 amp Trim-line Air Cooler Torch
L22028 CK 20-25SF FX SLWHAT without the Adapters
L22004 TIG Torch CK17FX TIG
L12005 Supercool W300 dual voltage water cooler 115/230V
L25010 Hand amperage control Weldpro
L25008 Welding Cart HD
L22002 Foot Pedal amperage Control Weldpro
L22039 TlG Torch KT26 Air Cooled Torch
Max Open
Circuit
Voltage (U0)
59V
Dimensions
(in)
17.6x7.9x16.1
Net Weight
(lb) machine
only
32.6
Part
Number Model
TIGACDC200GD  Stick/Tig
Welder 15-200A 115/230V
Input
Power
115-230V/
1/50/60
Welding
Amperage
Range
5-200A
Rated Output
115V
120A@40% Stick
120A@40% TIG
230V
180A@40% Stick
200A@40% TIG
Amps Input
at Rated
Output (I1e�)
28A Stick 16.7 TIG 115V
23.1A Stick 16.9 TIG 230V